I N D U C T O R S
MLP1005 1005 [0402 inch]*
MLP1608 1608 [0603 inch]
MLP2012 2012 [0805 inch]
MLP2016 2016 [0806 inch]
MLP2520 2520 [1008 inch]
* JIS[EIA]
April 2014
MLP
(2/53)

0.5 0.4 0.5 Dimensions in mm
(6/53)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20140402 / inductor_commercial_power_mlp_zh.fm
·
MLP MLP1005
�� 40°C
T
(mm)
max.
L
(MHz) (� )±30%
�
(mA)
(μH) max.
0.75 1.0 ±20% 10 0.53 500 MLP1005M1R0DT0S1
L 4294A+16034G Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(7/53)
I N D U C T O R S

0.6 0.8 0.6 Dimensions in mm
(10/53)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20140402 / inductor_commercial_power_mlp_zh.fm
·
MLP MLP1608
�� 40°C
T
(mm)
max.
L
(MHz) (� )±30%
�
(mA)
(μH) max.
0.95 2.2 ±20% 2 0.30 750 MLP1608H2R2BT0S1
0.75 0.47 ±20% 2 0.22 800 MLP1608VR47DT0S1
0.75 1.0 ±20% 2 0.30 700 MLP1608V1R0DT0S1
0.95 0.47 ±20% 2 0.20 800 MLP1608VR47BT0S1
0.95 1.0 ±20% 2 0.30 700 MLP1608V1R0BT0S1
0.95 2.2 ±20% 2 0.36 600 MLP1608V2R2BT0S1
L 4294A+16034G Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(11/53)
I N D U C T O R S

0.8 1.0 0.8 Dimensions in mm
(18/53)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20140402 / inductor_commercial_power_mlp_zh.fm
·
MLP MLP2012
�� 40°C
T
(mm)
max.
L
(MHz) (� )±30%
�
(mA)
(μH) max.
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.07 1300 MLP2012HR47MT0S1
1.0 0.54 ±20% 2 0.065 1300 MLP2012HR54MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.12 1100 MLP2012H1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.12 1100 MLP2012H1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.15 1000 MLP2012H2R2MT0S1
0.55 1.0 ±20% 2 0.26 700 MLP2012V1R0TT0S1
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.11 1100 MLP2012VR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.20 900 MLP2012V1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.23 800 MLP2012V1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.28 700 MLP2012V2R2MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.40 600 MLP2012V4R7MT0S1
STD
0.55 0.47 ±20% 2 0.13 1200 MLP2012SR47TT0S1
0.55 0.82 ±20% 2 0.13 1200 MLP2012SR82TT0S1
0.55 1.0 ±20% 2 0.23 800 MLP2012S1R0TT0S1
0.55 1.5 ±20% 2 0.27 700 MLP2012S1R5TT0S1
0.55 2.2 ±20% 2 0.33 600 MLP2012S2R2TT0S1
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.09 1200 MLP2012SR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.16 1000 MLP2012S1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.16 1000 MLP2012S1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.23 800 MLP2012S2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.19 900 MLP2012S3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.26 700 MLP2012S4R7MT0S1
L 4294A+16034G Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(19/53)
I N D U C T O R S

Dimensions in mm
(30/53)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20140402 / inductor_commercial_power_mlp_zh.fm
·
MLP MLP2016
�� 40°C
T
(mm)
max.
L
(MHz) (� )
�
(mA)
(μH) max.
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.055±25% 1700 MLP2016HR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.09±25% 1300 MLP2016H1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.11±25% 1200 MLP2016H1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.11±25% 1200 MLP2016H2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.12±25% 1200 MLP2016H3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.16±25% 1100 MLP2016H4R7MT0S1
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.07±25% 1500 MLP2016VR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.12±25% 1200 MLP2016V1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.14±25% 1150 MLP2016V1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.17±25% 1000 MLP2016V2R2MT0S1
STD
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.05±30% 1600 MLP2016SR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.09±30% 1400 MLP2016S1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.09±30% 1200 MLP2016S1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.11±30% 1200 MLP2016S2R2MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.27±30% 800 MLP2016S4R7MT0S1
L 4294A+16034G Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(31/53)
I N D U C T O R S

Dimensions in mm
(38/53)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20140402 / inductor_commercial_power_mlp_zh.fm
·
MLP MLP2520
�� 40°C
T
(mm)
max.
L
(MHz) (� )±30%
�
(mA)
(μH) max.
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.048 2300 MLP2520K1R0MT0S1
1.2 1.0 ±20% 2 0.048 2300 MLP2520K1R0ST0S1
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.044 2100 MLP2520HR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.075 1500 MLP2520H1R0MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.09 1300 MLP2520H2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520H3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520H4R7MT0S1
1.2 1.0 ±20% 2 0.07 1600 MLP2520H1R0ST0S1
1.2 2.2 ±20% 2 0.08 1500 MLP2520H2R2ST0S1
1.2 4.7 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520H4R7ST0S1
1.0 0.47 ±20% 2 0.06 1700 MLP2520VR47MT0S1
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.10 1300 MLP2520V1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.10 1400 MLP2520V1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.12 1100 MLP2520V2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.20 900 MLP2520V3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.24 800 MLP2520V4R7MT0S1
1.2 1.0 ±20% 2 0.10 1300 MLP2520V1R0ST0S1
1.2 1.5 ±20% 2 0.10 1400 MLP2520V1R5ST0S1
1.2 2.2 ±20% 2 0.12 1100 MLP2520V2R2ST0S1
1.2 4.7 ±20% 2 0.22 800 MLP2520V4R7ST0S1
STD
1.0 1.0 ±20% 2 0.085 1500 MLP2520S1R0MT0S1
1.0 1.5 ±20% 2 0.09 1200 MLP2520S1R5MT0S1
1.0 2.2 ±20% 2 0.09 1200 MLP2520S2R2MT0S1
1.0 3.3 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520S3R3MT0S1
1.0 4.7 ±20% 2 0.13 1000 MLP2520S4R7MT0S1
1.0 10.0 ±20% 2 0.28 700 MLP2520S100MT0S1
1.2 1.2 ±20% 2 0.08 1500 MLP2520S1R0ST0S1
1.2 2.5 ±20% 2 0.11 1200 MLP2520S2R2ST0S1
1.2 3.3 ±20% 2 0.11 1000 MLP2520S3R3ST0S1
1.2 4.7 ±20% 2 0.11 1000 MLP2520S4R7ST0S1
1.2 10.0 ±20% 2 0.28 700 MLP2520S100ST0S1
L 4294A+16034G Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(39/53)
I N D U C T O R S